Sommartorsdag std 2019

Plac Poiing

1

3

3

10

12
13
14
15

16
17
18

20

22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30

31
33

34
35

38
39
40
42

44

46

48
49

301,0
301,0
275,0
275,0
256,0

254,0
250,0
234,0
234,0
220,0

220,0
212,0
208,0
204,0
202,0

200,0
197,0
190,0
190,0
189,0

189,0
184,0
181,0
178,0
178,0

175,0
148,0
138,0
133,0
132,0

127,0
127,0
124,0
123,0
119,0

119,0
119,0
117,0
114,0
112,0

112,0
111,0
111,0
108,0
108,0

106,0
106,0
104,0

99,0

Namn

Kjell Hansson
Karin Sandeberg
Ingrid Swensson
Matts Swensson
Jan Nyander

Lena Gunnarsson
Jutta Ingvarsson
Gert-Arne Hansson
Inga-Britt Moller
Bengt Sturesson

Mainie Sturesson
Seewanya Andersson
Gert Olsson

Ulf Degerman

Kirsti Mirsch

Zoli Fuglesang Kareld
Marianne Akesson
Lena Grongvist
Kerstin Heander
Bertil Dahlberg

Margareta Dahlberg
Monica Nowak

Bo Blixt

Berit Bengtsson

Siv Hansson

Gunilla Axelsson
Robert Hoglund
Solveig Larsson
Daniel Josephson
Jan-Inge Gustafsson

Lena Wall

Mats Wingren

Inga Brodén
Tommy Mértensson
Inger Larsson

Ann Charlotte Sandberg

Ingrid Tornerhjelm
Bengt Jansson
Ewa Kraus

Hans Andersson

Sven-Erik Oskarsson
Staffan Lundskog
Marianne Witting
Lena Coster
Ann-Christin Nyander

Hans Berggren
Gunilla Starck Hansen
Gunnar Forsman

Bo Karlsson

BK Tre Sang, Helsingborg

MID

58946
60954
88401
92061
42886

53769
78342
62121

336
50018

64012
61172
62214
65322
55459

58882
80723
37021
37450
17193

17192
88404
56087
54535
62122

42890
66189
36523
64718
21557

63105
63106
82900
39376
58824

58829
39213
53771
36622
16512

82605
48090
27568
54578
46408

29207
64638
62073
11253

Poangserie

08-29 08-22 08-15 08-08 08-01 07-25 07-18 07-11 07-04 06-27 06-20

17,0
17,0
29,0
29,0
43,0

14,0
30,0
28,0
28,0
40,0
40,0
14,0
18,0
31,0
43,0

20,0

24,0

24,0
19,0

25,0
25,0

27,0
22,0
18,0
26,0

34,0
34,0

22,0
15,0

15,0
27,0
37,0

37,0
26,0

21,0
21,0

46,0

40,0
40,0
31,0
31,0
24,0

13,0
16,0

25,0

25,0
13,0
15,0
14,0
24,0

28,0
16,0
34,0
34,0
43,0

43,0
28,0
11,0
21,0
21,0
20,0
17,0
26,0

12,0
12,0

17,0
18,0

18,0
20,0

26,0

27,0
27,0

22,0
22,0

37,0

26,0
26,0
18,0
18,0
35,0

28,0
16,0
13,0
13,0
32,0

32,0
28,0
19,0
29,0
35,0

16,0
22,0
22,0

29,0
25,0
25,0

41,0
27,0
15,0
38,0

21,0
21,0
24,0
15,0
44,0

440
41,0

12,0

23,0
17,0
17,0

20,0

33,0
33,0
30,0
30,0
17,0

24,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
14,0

14,0
24,0
39,0
13,0
17,0

12,0
21,0
36,0
36,0
42,0
42,0
12,0
13,0
18,0
18,0

11,0

15,0

16,0
16,0

11,0

26,0

15,0
27,0
22,0
22,0

19,0

21,0
21,0
24,0
24,0
22,0

14,0
23,0
35,0
35,0
15,0

15,0
14,0
44,0
19,0
22,0

26,0

25,0
25,0
38,0

38,0
26,0
19,0
28,0
28,0

20,0
32,0

12,0

23,0
27,0

27,0
20,0
44,0
17,0
41,0

41,0
12,0

16,0
16,0

13,0
13,0
18,0

16,0
16,0
13,0
22,0
31,0

17,0
17,0

22,0
12,0
19,0

18,0
31,0

18,0
19,0

11,0

28,0
15,0
15,0
12,0
14,0
34,0

34,0

25,0

38,0
38,0
35,0
35,0
20,0

26,0
17,0
29,0
29,0
14,0

14,0
26,0
19,0
15,0

23,0
17,0
13,0
13,0

23,0
15,0
16,0
16,0

12,0
11,0
18,0
21,0
21,0

18,0

19,0

11,0

32,0
32,0
22,0

18,0
18,0
14,0
14,0
21,0

30,0
16,0
33,0
33,0
24,0

24,0
30,0

19,0
16,0
27,0
27,0

19,0

17,0
17,0

13,0
36,0
15,0
20,0
11,0

15,0

12,0

11,0
36,0

25,0
25,0
30,0
30,0
19,0

42,0
23,0
22,0
22,0
39,0

39,0

16,0
26,0
19,0

12,0
23,0
13,0
13,0
17,0

17,0
12,0
26,0

24,0
36,0
21,0

33,0
33,0
15,0
24,0

16,0
11,0

21,0
14,0

34,0
34,0
37,0
37,0
24,0

17,0
43,0
21,0
21,0

17,0
26,0
19,0
24,0

27,0
43,0

25,0

25,0
27,0
19,0
15,0
15,0

20,0
23,0
12,0

11,0
11,0
13,0
12,0

26,0
22,0

14,0
14,0

18,0
18,0

16,0

33,0
33,0
27,0
27,0
18,0

24,0
14,0
16,0
16,0
17,0

17,0
24,0

19,0
18,0

15,0
14,0
20,0
20,0

30,0
13,0
13,0

19,0
15,0

21,0

12,0
12,0



Sommartorsdag std 2019

Plac Poiing
49 99,0
51 97,0
52 96,0
53 91,0

91,0
55 88,0
56 82,0
57 81,0
58 74,0
59 67,0
60 59,0
61 58,0
62 57,0
57,0
64 48,0
65 47,0
47,0
67 43,0
68 41,0
69 40,0
70 37,0
71 36,0
36,0
73 34,0
34,0
75 30,0
30,0
77 27,0
27,0
79 25,0
25,0
81 23,0
82 20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
87 19,0
88 18,0
&89 170
90 14,0
91 13,0
92 12,0

Namn

Matts Lindberg
Olu Kurol

Britta Mollberg
Agneta Andersson
Rikard Lofdal

Mona Lindborg
Gunilla Weiland
Jolanta Lundh
Barbro Larsson
Shaun Jacobsen

Ulf Jonsson
Monica Blixt
Magnus Dahl
Werner Thulin
Goran Svensson

Susanne Brandin
Lotta Karlin
Hans-Otto Nilsson
Kjell-Ake Palsson
Petra Jacobsen

Rolf Astrom
Gunnar Anderlind
Bo Sperling

Ursula Falkengren-Grerup

Bitten Almeberg

Cecilie Lund
Bertil Olsson
Birgit Johnson
Anette Karlsson

Margareta Lundskog

Lars Sjoberg
Jan Piechowicz
Lars Andersson

Barbro Enh6rning Ahlstrom

Leif Hallstrom

Bo Holmgqvist
Calle Lilliegren
Mona Hallstrom
Stellan Andersson
Eva Andersson

Lars-Goran Borgquist

Eva Madsen
Per-Ebbe Jonsson

BK Tre Sang, Helsingborg

MID

64643
39215
32974
93432
33822

78349
65416
48086
64717
49498

64846
92068
53757
53767
61192

41428
58173
88237
79716
49497

40803
92085
60098
32171
91434

47204
66188
84178
42888
52723

52722
62537
10337
13568
45091

1151
86932
92066
80256
37990

13680
39218
45135

Poangserie

08-29 08-22 08-15 08-08 08-01 07-25 07-18 07-11 07-04 06-27 06-20

46,0

12,0
30,0

13,0

31,0
13,0

23,0

16,0
16,0

11,0
11,0

23,0

20,0

19,0

12,0

37,0

15,0

14,0

11,0

23,0
23,0

19,0
19,0

12,0

19,0
20,0

24,0
27,0

11,0
38,0

14,0
11,0

23,0

14,0

26,0

39,0
19,0

23,0

23,0

27,0
25,0

25,0

18,0
32,0

11,0

11,0
29,0
29,0

17,0

14,0 12,0 11,0
13,0 20,0 21,0 42,0
18,0
22,0
11,0 12,0
36,0
27,0
25,0
28,0 15,0
14,0
27,0
20,0
20,0
20,0
18,0
13,0

16,0
22,0

13,0

23,0

40,0

28,0
28,0

31,0
31,0

40,0

20,0

21,0

30,0

36,0
36,0

11,0
11,0



