Plac	Poäng	Namn	MID	08-29	08-22	08-15	08-08	08-01	07-25	07-18	07-11	07-04	06-27	06-20
1	301,0	Kjell Hansson	58946	17,0	40,0	26,0	33,0	21,0	16,0	38,0	18,0	25,0	34,0	33,0
	301,0	Karin Sandeberg	60954	17,0	40,0	26,0	33,0	21,0	16,0	38,0	18,0	25,0	34,0	33,0
3	275,0	Ingrid Swensson	88401	29,0	31,0	18,0	30,0	24,0		35,0	14,0	30,0	37,0	27,0
	275,0	Matts Swensson	92061	29,0	31,0	18,0	30,0	24,0		35,0	14,0	30,0	37,0	27,0
5	256,0	Jan Nyander	42886	43,0	24,0	35,0	17,0	22,0	13,0	20,0	21,0	19,0	24,0	18,0
6	254,0	Lena Gunnarsson	53769	14,0	13,0	28,0	24,0	14,0	22,0	26,0	30,0	42,0	17,0	24,0
7	250,0	Jutta Ingvarsson	78342	30,0	16,0	16,0	21,0	23,0	31,0	17,0	16,0	23,0	43,0	14,0
8	234,0	Gert-Arne Hansson	62121	28,0		13,0	20,0	35,0	17,0	29,0	33,0	22,0	21,0	16,0
		Inga-Britt Möller	336	28,0		13,0	20,0	35,0	17,0	29,0	33,0	22,0	21,0	16,0
10	220,0	Bengt Sturesson	50018	40,0	25,0	32,0	14,0	15,0		14,0	24,0	39,0		17,0
	220,0	Mainie Sturesson	64012	40,0	25,0	32,0	14,0	15,0		14,0		39,0		17,0
12	212,0	Seewanya Andersson	61172	14,0	13,0	28,0	24,0	14,0	22,0	26,0	30,0		17,0	24,0
13	208,0	Gert Olsson	62214	18,0	15,0	19,0	39,0	44,0	12,0	19,0		16,0	26,0	
14	204,0	Ulf Degerman	65322	31,0	14,0	29,0	13,0	19,0	19,0	15,0		26,0	19,0	19,0
15	202,0	Kirsti Mirsch	55459	43,0	24,0	35,0	17,0	22,0				19,0	24,0	18,0
16	200,0	Zoli Fuglesang Kareld	58882	20,0	28,0		12,0	26,0	18,0	23,0	19,0	12,0	27,0	15,0
17	197,0	Marianne Åkesson	80723		16,0	16,0	21,0		31,0	17,0	16,0	23,0	43,0	14,0
18	190,0	Lena Grönqvist	37021		34,0	22,0	36,0	25,0		13,0	27,0	13,0		20,0
		Kerstin Heander	37450		34,0	22,0	36,0	25,0		13,0	27,0	13,0		20,0
20	189,0	Bertil Dahlberg	17193	24,0	43,0		42,0	38,0				17,0	25,0	
	189,0	Margareta Dahlberg	17192	24,0	43,0		42,0	38,0				17,0	25,0	
22	184,0	Monica Nowak	88404	19,0	28,0		12,0	26,0	18,0	23,0	19,0	12,0	27,0	
23	181,0	Bo Blixt	56087		11,0	29,0	13,0	19,0	19,0	15,0		26,0	19,0	30,0
24	178,0	Berit Bengtsson	54535	25,0	21,0	25,0	18,0	28,0		16,0	17,0		15,0	13,0
	178,0	Siv Hansson	62122	25,0	21,0	25,0	18,0	28,0		16,0	17,0		15,0	13,0
26	175,0	Gunilla Axelsson	42890	27,0	20,0	41,0	11,0	20,0	11,0	12,0			20,0	
27	148,0	Robert Höglund	66189			27,0		32,0		11,0			23,0	19,0
28	138,0	Solveig Larsson	36523	22,0	17,0	15,0				18,0		24,0	12,0	15,0
29	133,0	Daniel Josephson	64718	18,0		38,0				21,0		36,0		
30	132,0	Jan-Inge Gustafsson	21557	26,0	26,0		15,0	12,0		21,0	11,0	21,0		
31		Lena Wall	63105	34,0	12,0		16,0					33,0	11,0	
		Mats Wingren	63106	34,0	12,0		16,0					33,0	11,0	
33		Inga Brodén	82900			24,0		23,0	28,0			15,0	13,0	21,0
34		Tommy Mårtensson	39376	22,0	17,0	15,0				18,0	15,0	24,0	12,0	
35	119,0	Inger Larsson	58824	15,0	18,0	44,0		27,0	15,0					
		Ann Charlotte Sandberg	58829	15,0	18,0		11 ^	27,0	15,0					
•		Ingrid Tornerhjelm	39213	27,0	20,0	41,0	11,0	20,0	100	400		4.6.0	• • •	
38		Bengt Jansson	53771					44,0	12,0	19,0		16,0	26,0	
39		Ewa Kraus	36622			12,0	26,0	17,0	14,0		12,0	11,0	22,0	
40	112,0	Hans Andersson	16512	37,0				41,0	34,0					
		Sven-Erik Oskarsson	82605	37,0				41,0	34,0					
42		Staffan Lundskog	48090	26,0	26,0		15,0	12,0			11,0	21,0		
		Marianne Witting	27568			23,0	27,0			11,0	36,0	14,0		
44		Lena Cöster	54578		27,0	17,0	22,0	16,0					14,0	12,0
	108,0	Ann-Christin Nyander	46408		27,0	17,0	22,0	16,0					14,0	12,0
46	106,0	Hans Berggren	29207	21,0	22,0			13,0		32,0			18,0	
		Gunilla Starck Hansen	64638	21,0	22,0			13,0		32,0			18,0	
48		Gunnar Forsman	62073			20,0	19,0	18,0	25,0	22,0				
49	99,0	Bo Karlsson	11253	46,0	37,0								16,0	

Plac	Poäng	Namn	MID	08-29	08-22	08-15	08-08	08-01	07-25	07-18	07-11	07-04	06-27	06-20
49	99,0	Matts Lindberg	64643	46,0	37,0								16,0	
51		Olu Kurol	39215			12,0	26,0		14,0		12,0	11,0	22,0	
52		Britta Mollberg	32974						13,0	20,0	21,0	42,0		
53		Agneta Andersson	93432		15,0	19,0	39,0					18,0		
	91,0	Rikard Löfdal	33822	12,0		20,0	19,0	18,0		22,0				
55		Mona Lindborg	78349	30,0		24,0							13,0	21,0
56		Gunilla Weiland	65416			27,0		32,0					23,0	
57	,	Jolanta Lundh	48086	13,0		11,0	23,0	11,0	11,0	12,0				
58		Barbro Larsson	64717			38,0						36,0		
59	67,0	Shaun Jacobsen	49498									27,0	40,0	
60		Ulf Jonsson	64846	31,0	14,0									
61		Monica Blixt	92068	13,0		11,0	23,0	11,0						
62		Magnus Dahl	53757					29,0					28,0	
		Werner Thulin	53767					29,0					28,0	
64	48,0	Göran Svensson	61192	23,0					25,0					
65		Susanne Brandin	41428	16,0									31,0	
		Lotta Karlin	58173	16,0									31,0	
67		Hans-Otto Nilsson	88237						28,0			15,0		
68		Kjell-Åke Pålsson	79716		11,0									30,0
69	40,0	Petra Jacobsen	49497										40,0	
70	37,0	Rolf Åström	40803			23,0						14,0		
71	36,0	Gunnar Anderlind	92085											36,0
	36,0	Bo Sperling	60098											36,0
73		Ursula Falkengren-Grerup	32171	11,0	23,0									
	34,0	Bitten Älmeberg	91434	11,0	23,0									
75	30,0	Cecilie Lund	47204		19,0									11,0
	30,0	Bertil Olsson	66188		19,0									11,0
77	27,0	Birgit Johnson	84178									27,0		
	27,0	Anette Karlsson	42888				27,0							
79	25,0	Margareta Lundskog	52723				25,0							
		Lars Sjöberg	52722				25,0							
81	23,0	Jan Piechowicz	62537	23,0										
82		Lars Andersson	10337									20,0		
			13568										20,0	
	20,0	Leif Hallström	45091	20,0										
		Bo Holmqvist	1151									20,0		
		Calle Lilliegren	86932								20,0			
87		Mona Hallström	92066	19,0										
88	18,0	Stellan Andersson	80256									18,0		
89	17,0	Eva Andersson	37990					17,0						
90		Lars-Göran Borgquist	13680			14,0								
91		Eva Madsen	39218								13,0			
92	12,0	Per-Ebbe Jönsson	45135	12,0										